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148251 HAZERT

canim

Kaempferol 3—rhamnosyldiglucoside

Hosenkol C

Hosenkoside C

Hosenkoside N

Hosenkoside G

Hosenkol

Hosenkoside O

Diphthiocol
_Hosenkol B

Hosenkoside E

Hosenkoside |

Hosenkoside H

Hosenkoside F

Hosenkoside B
_Hosenkol A

Hosenkoside D

CASES
28140-19-4
156764-86-2
156764-83-9

160752-59-0
161016-52-0
4195-02-2

156764-85-1
156764-84-0

156764-82-8
88206-84-2
156823-94-8



Hosenkoside J

Hosenkoside A 156791-82-1

Hosenkoside L

Hosenkoside K
Hosenkoside M

1,2, 4—Naphthalenetriol:4—-0— 3 —-D— 26285-88-1
Glucopyranoside
4’ 5, 7-Trihydroxyflavone:4'—O—[ 144548-46-9

B —D—Xylofuranosyl-(1—4)- 3 -D—glucpyranoside]
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